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Asset 

 
 
 

Date 
Nomination 

Received 

 

 
 
 

Date of 
Decision 

 

 
 

Date Owner 
Notified in 

Writing 

 
 

End of 8 

Week 
Decision 
Review 
Period  

 

 

Date 

'Notice of 

Relevant 

Disposal' 

Received 

 
 

End of 6 
week  

'Interim 
Moratorium 

Period' 

 

 
 

Date 
'Request 
to Bid'  

Received 

 

 
 

End of 6 
Month 'Full 
Moratorium 

Period' 

 

 
 

End of 18 
Month  

'Protected 
Period' 

 

 

Address 

 

 

Owner  

Trinity Methodist 

Church, 

Morecambe, 

LA3 1BY 

 

 

Mr Matthew Clifford 
White 

 

 
30/07/18 

 

 
20/09/18 

 

 
21/09/18 

 

 
16/11/18 

     

Dragons Head, 

Whittington 

Carnforth  

LA6 2NY 

 
Penrith 

Entertainment 
Centre Limited  

 

 

 
   16/02/21 

 

 
    13/04/21 

 

 
   19/04/21 

 

 
      14/06/21 

     

The New Inn 

Public House 

Yealand 

Conyers 

Barry Robinson 
Leisure Limited 
The Longlands 

Hotel 
Tewitfield 
Carnforth 
LA6 1JH 

 
 

04.05.23 

 
 

14.06.23 

 
 

19.06.23 
 

 
 

29.06.23 
 

     

 


