List of Assets Updated June 2023

Asset		Date	Date of	Date Owner Notified in	End of 8 Week	Date 'Notice of	End of 6 week	Date 'Request	End of 6 Month 'Full	End of 18 Month
Address	Owner	Received	Decision	Writing	Decision Review Period	Relevant Disposal' Received	'Interim Moratorium Period'	to Rid'	Moratorium Period'	'Protected Period'
Trinity Methodist Church, Morecambe, LA3 1BY	Mr Matthew Clifford White	30/07/18	20/09/18	21/09/18	16/11/18					
Dragons Head, Whittington Carnforth LA6 2NY	Penrith Entertainment Centre Limited	16/02/21	13/04/21	19/04/21	14/06/21					
The New Inn Public House Yealand Conyers	Barry Robinson Leisure Limited The Longlands Hotel Tewitfield	04.05.23	14.06.23	19.06.23	29.06.23					